
LOTS 1 & 7 MAY-FAIR S/D.

764-1407, WD 1235-1453,

SKIPPER RICHARD E/SKIPPER EDITH
223 SW MAYFAIR LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02911-107

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/08/2023 JB 1.00 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
2

187,200
5,961
70,000

263,161
99,124

164,037
HX HB 13 164,037

0
263,161

0

263,161

1235/1453 5/25/2012 WD Q I 03 17,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETER W GIEBEIG

RICHARD E & EDITH W

0764/1407 9/08/1992 WD Q I 69,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GIEBEIG

SKIPPER

2026
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31213 MAINT/ALTR 45 06/27/2013

10059 GARAGE 105 08/10/1995

HX Base Yr

223 SW MAYFAIR LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,400 107.1462 120.00 288,000 1992 1992 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1854

BAS 400 100 400 31,200

BAS 1,454 100 1,454 113,412

FDG 600 60 360 28,080

FOP 20 30 6 468

UEP 300 60 180 14,040

2,774 2,400 187,200

BAS= W12 UEP= N15 W20 S15 E20$ W20 BAS= N17 W20 S20 E20N3$ S3
W20 S22 E14 S3 E8 S4 E13 FOP= E5 N4 W5 S4$ N4 E5 S4 E12 N32$
PTR= N30 FDG= N30 W20 S30 E20$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 66 18 1,188.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,663

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 15 20 300.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 450

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 14 168.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,848

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,000

5,961

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000

2 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


